Delivery Order #O0RD8665

This order will be delivery to the customer
Question? Call us at 617-657-9864

Harry's Pizza
Qty Menu Price
1 Ziti with Eggplant $12.00

Totadl item
Tax(7.000 %)

Discount

Sub total
Delivery Charge
Service charge

Total

Total Price

$12.00

$12.00
$0.84

$12.84
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Order will be delivery to : Delivery Time:
Customer Name: Abigail Booth 07-2022-22 11:30 AM
Mobile: 9782706362

Order Date: 07-22-2022 07:29:46

Delivery/Pickup/Dine-in Date: 07-2022-22

Checked Date:

Finished Date:

Instructions: Mike to pick up at 11:30am.

Order Status : In Preparation

Customer Signature:

Payment Type:
Cash on Delivery



